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Monday 6th November   

 

 

 

Monday 6th November    - Year 6 SATS Awareness Evening 6-7pm 

Tuesday 7th November   - Halloween Disco from 3.30pm  

W/B 13th November   - Anti-Bullying Week  

Friday 17th November       - Children in Need—Non Uniform  
        £1 donation to children in need 

Mon 20th & Tues 21st Nov   - Parents Evening 4-7.30pm 

Thursday 23rd November  TTRS Rock Star Day! ~ Dress Up more details to follow 
 

Wednesday 29th November at 2.30pm  ~ Year 5 Assembly  
 

Wednesday 6th December at 2.30pm  ~ Year 6 Assembly  
December Dates  
Friday 8th December    - Non Uniform Day 
Wednesday 13th December 2.30pm- Front Row Music concert for guitar and ukulele 
Thursday 14th December   - Non Uniform Day  
Friday 15th December   - Christmas Markets  
Monday 18th December 2pm  - Year 2 Nativity 
Tuesday 19th December  - Christmas Party Day - Party Clothes 
Tuesday 19th December 2.50pm - KS2 Christmas Sing on the playground 
Wednesday 20th December  - Christmas Dinner Day & Christmas Jumper Day 
Wednesday 20th December 2pm - Year 1 and Reception Christmas Sing  
Thursday 21st December  - Reception Trip to Lowry Theatre  
Friday 22nd December    - School closes at 2pm  

Halloween Disco 

Tuesday 7th November 3.30pm –4.45pm  
 
 

Please send children to school with their Costumes or Own 

Clothes—no masks please—in a named bag!  
 

Children are to be collected from their normal collection point or door 
at 4.45pm prompt.  It will be dark so please ensure all children in Y6 

are collected.  
After School Club children need to be collected from the front 

entrance  
 

Please send money for the tuck shop in a named purse or wallet 
or money bag  - change would be helpful. 



Wee 

 

Well done to these superstars!   
They were all chosen for a values Certificate this week.   

R - Holly, Zachary, Y1 - Grayson, Dhilan, Y2 - Abby, Aisha, Donnie, 
Y3 - Harvey, Elsie H, Y4 - Louis B, Ethan, Y6 - Matthew, Maisie C 
 

Times Table Rock Stars! - KS2 

These children have been working so hard on TTRS  
they have already achieved the top statuses of 
  
 

Rock Hero: Andrew 

Rock Legend: Niall, Jake, Ben, Sunny, Samantha,  

       Freddy, Nicole, 
Rock Star: Laith, Lucy, Henry, Sophie, Daniel, Isabella 

     Izzy,  
WELL DONE!  

SATs Awareness Evening ~ TONIGHT 
Monday 6th November 6pm 

An evening to explain all there is to know about the upcoming SATs tests for Year 6, how we support them in 

school and what you can do at home to help.  Children can attend too!  

The SeeSaw Logo has 

changed—Your App may have 

updated.  

 

It is the same format but with a 

new logo. 

 

Reminder—We do not use the 

messenger facility on SeeSaw— 

please email or phone the office 

to contact class teachers.  


